
Auszug aus dem Bebauungsplan 

"Gebrazhofen Obstwiesen" 

Maßstab 1 : 500

 68/34 

488 m²

 68/31 

617 m²

 68/32 

625 m²

 68/35 

463 m²

 68/37 

645 m²

 68/39 

635 m²

 68/40 

505 m²

       Alte 

Marktstraße

   städt. Fläche 

privat

öffentliche Fläche

städtische 

        Fläche privat

 68/30

561 m²

 68/24

620 m²


